
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

Saturday 08th April 2017 

Fun Float 12.00 -1pm 

Movie Night 7.15-9pm 

 

Sunday 09th April  

Movie Night 7.15-9pm 

 

Monday 10th April 

Fairy Trail & Egg Hunt 10.30 -11.30am 

Fun Float 3.30 -4.30pm 

Movie Night 7.15-9pm 

 

Wednesday 12th April 

Fairy Trail & Egg Hunt 10.30 -11.30am 

Fun Float 3.30 -4.30pm 

 

Thursday 13th April 

Fairy Trail & Egg Hunt 10.30 -11.30am 

Movie Night 7.15-9pm 

 

Good Friday 14th April 

Fun Float 3.30 -4.30pm 

 

Saturday 15th April 

Fun Float 12.00-1.00pm 

Fairy Trail & Egg Hunt 3.00-4.00pm 

Movie Night 7.15-9pm 

 

 

 

Easter Sunday 16th April 

Fairy Trail & Egg Hunt 3.00-4.00pm 

Movie Night 7.15-9pm 

 

Monday 17th April 

Movie Night 7-9pm 

 

 

Wednesday 19th April 

Fairy Trail & Egg Hunt 10.30 -11.30am 

Fun Float 3.30 -4.30pm 

 

  
Thursday 20th April 

 
Fairy Trail & Egg Hunt 10.30 -11.30am 

Movie Night 7.15-9pm 

 

 

 Friday 21st April  

Fun Float 3.30 -4.30pm 

Movie Night 7.15-9pm 

 

Saturday 22nd April  

Fun float 12.00-1.00, Movie Night 7.15- 9.00 

Movie night 7.15-9pm 

 

       


